STUDENT ORGANIZATION RESOURCE FEE BOARD

Thursday, 2 October 2013
298 Illini Union South

Pre-Meeting Agenda
Chairman Guo, Presiding
5:00PM

1. RSO Presentations

a.
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m.

n.

Taiwanese American Students Club
Engineering Council

Student Alumni Ambassadors
Indian Student Association
Alternative Spring Break

Students for Environmental Concerns
American Advertising Federation
Haiti Clean Stove Project

Chabad Jewish Student Association
Student Aircraft Builders

UNICEF

Society of Women Engineers

Ilini Swing Society

Philippine Student Association

2. Dinner —the Cajun tots were amazing!

Pre-meeting/informal discussions on items

Fall 2 2013 Allocation Meeting

Agenda
Chairman Guo, Presiding
5:30PM

1.  Call to Order — 6:29pm

2. Roll Call
a. Eric (back at 6:38pm)
b. Gina (out)
c. John (left at 7:44pm ; back at 7:47pm
d. Jaylin (left at 8:15pm)
3. Approval of the Agenda



a. Move discussions before #5 on agenda — vote: Unanimous

&>

Approval of the Minutes
b. Fall 1 Minutes — discussion available upon request — vote: Unanimous
c. September 26™ Special Meeting Minutes — approved — vote: Unanimous
5. Old Business
d. Food Committee — need a staff member on committee as well
i. (Shawn) move the policy meeting to Fall 4 — approved — vote: Unanimous
e. Presentation on SORF Fee Referendum — Shao (great job!)
i. Presentation available upon request
f.  (Scott) Fencing Illini from Fall 1 registration fees to include in application — approved —
vote: 8-0-1
6.  Chair’s Remarks
a. UIUC Metlife soccer tournament changed date without informing SORF — must appeal for
funding
b. Don’t forget about pre-review comments in Collegiate Link
7.  Advisor’s Remarks
a. When in Box, choose edit so it is real time editing — get with Jaylin if need help
b. Don’t wait until last minute to put in pre-reviews
8. Member Comment
a. Get 100% on your quizzes (Shao)
b. Debo and Melissa are stacked with work so help them out
c. Shawn is working on bylaws
d. Shawn <3 SORF!
9.  New Business — none
10. Consideration of Appeals
a. Student Alumni Ambassadors
i. (Shawn) reminder of 60 day deadline & will get money transferred to flight —
Vote: 9-0-1 passed
b. Operation Smile
i. (Shawn) Appeal is approved — Vote: 9-0-1 passed
c. Indian Student Association
i. (Justin) Late application so appeal is denied — Vote: 8-0-2 denied
11. Consideration of Standard Funding Requests
a. No issues (in yellow): 32 requests totaling $53,058.80 at standard.



1591984
1591987
1591989
1591991
1591992
1591994
1591995
1591996
1592000
1592002
1592003
1592004
1592005
1592006
1592008
1592012
1592013
1592014
1592015
1592016
1592020
1592021
1592022
1592024
1592029
1592032
1592033
1592034
1592037
1592038
1592039
1592042

i. (Shawn) some were pulled ; rest are standard — vote: 9-0-1 passed

Doctoral Students of Urban Planning
Emerging Green Builders

Illini Barbecue and Grilling Club (PULLED)
Trial Team

Latina/o Studies Graduate Student Organization
104A°: The lllini Hot Tub Club

Chinese Students and Scholars Association
Illini Dancesport

Illinois Men's Ultimate Frisbee Team

Illinois Men's Ultimate Frisbee Team
Women4OQutreach

Volunteer Illini Projects, Inc (PULLED)
Tango Tango

Women in Computer Science

Camp Kesem

Arnold Air Society

Climbing Club at UIUC

Illinois Hockey Club

Illini Handball Club

American Indian Studies Graduate Student Association
Service and Justice Outreach

Institute of Transportation Engineers
American Concrete Institute

Alternative Spring Break

Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers
Student Aircraft Builders

Muslim Students Association

Zeta Phi Beta, Inc. Nu Delta Chapter

Alpha Tau Alpha

Students for Environmental Concerns
Students for Environmental Concerns (PULLED)
Illinois Women's Volleyball Club

$3,075.00
$3,340.00
$452.97
$1672.44.
$240.85
$120.00
$911.00
$3,358.80
$2,027.50
$956.98
$77.15
$150.00
$349.35
$195.00
$1,147.05
$1,062.73
$450.00
$650.00
$635.60
$1,510.00
$3,640.00
$3,500.00
$2,635.00
$1,811.39
$3,500.00
$6,500.00
$1,635.60
$514.35
$829.71
$350.00
$3,500.00
$1,033.67



1592043  Illini Bowling Club

$699.16

b.  Minor issues, including calculation errors (in orange): (amounts shown are standard)

1591990
1591997
1591998
1592011

Ilini Livestock Evaluation Club
Recreational Volleyball

Illini Women's Water Polo
Haiti Clean Stove Project

12. Consideration of Non-Standard Funding Requests

a. Zero Fund (Green) (amounts shown are requested)

1591986
1591988
1591993
1592019
1592023

National Association of Black Journalists

Chabad Jewish Student Association

Womens Ultimate Frisbee

Engineering Council

Society of Asian Scientists & Engineers at Illinois

b.  Splits (Purple) (amounts shown are requested)

1592027
1592028

Illinois Global Health Initiative
Indonesian Students Club

***Recess at 7:50pm ; back at 7:56pm

c.  Standards Requiring Discussions (Turquoise) (amounts shown are requested)

1591999
1592003
1592007
1592011
1592017
1592018
1592025
1592031
1592040
1592041
1591989
1592035
1592036

Student Legal Relief

Women4Outreach

Chinese Independent Film Society

Haiti Clean Stove Project

Society of Women Engineers

Illinois Women's Rugby Club

Swing Society at the University of Illinois
American Advertising Federation at the University of 1llinois
Illini Mens Water Polo Club

Taiwanese American Students Club

Illini Barbecue and Grilling Club
Philippine Student Association

Philippine Student Association

d.  All Others (Navy Blue) (amounts shown are requested) - None

13. For the Good of the Order
14. Adjournment — 9:10pm

$763.00
$1,890.00
$1,047.80
$80.34

DENIED
$3,160.00
$712.43
$0.00
$0.00

$2,500.00
$1,135.00

$3,500.00
$77.15
$573.24
$80.34
$0.00
$1,136.08
$1,250.00
$2,035.00
$845.73
$75.30
$452.97
$3,019.60
$2,545.00



